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MeandMath

Data handling

Worksheet 1

MISTAKES ARE PROOF THAT YOU’'RE TRYING."
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(Questions 1-5) Read the picture and answer the following.

Daily Newspaper Sale

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

1 news =10 newspapers

1. What is the total number of newspaper sold on Monday?

A. 10 B. 30 C. 40

2. On which day only 10 newspapers were sold?

A. Friday B. Thursday C. Tuesday

3. How many newspaper were sold on Tuesday?

A. 20 B. 30 C. 40

4. On which day there is no sale?

A. Monday B. Thursday C. Tuesday D. Friday

5. How many newspapers were sold on Wednesday and Thursday altogether?

A. 30 B. 40 C. 20 D.10

(Questions 6-8) Look at the picture given below and answer the following.
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6. How many dogs are there?

A.10 B. 20




7. How many pets are there altogether?

A. 20 B. 10

8. Which animal was liked the most?

A. Dog B. Fish C. Bunny D. Cat

(Questions 9-10) Neha recorded the number of cookies sold over five days. Look at the given

picture and answer the following.

Day Number of cookies
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Thursday

Friday

1 cookie = 5 cookies

9. How many cookies did she sell on Thursday?

A. 10 B. 4 C. 20

10. How many cookies did she sell on Monday?

A.15 B. 25 C.35
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Answer key  meandmath

1.D
2. A
5.C
4. B
5. C
6.D
/7.B
8.B
9.C
10. A



